PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 E
M

 H
ub
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
A8814-1S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 100A split core CTs.
A8814-2S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 200A split core CTs.
A8814-3S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 300A split core CTs.
A8814-4S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 400A split core CTs.
A8814-6S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 600A split core CTs.
A8814-8S3 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 800A split core CTs.
A8814-163 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 1,600A split core CTs.
A8814-303 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 3,000A split core CTs.
A8814-503 EMH+ Data Acquisition Server with 3 Phase Meter, includes 5,000A split core CTs.
DEVICE
Processor ARM9 embedded CPU, ARM7 meter board
Operating System Linux 2.6
Memory 32 MB RAM